Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.23
30.51
30.59
30.66
30.66
30.71
30.73
30.93
30.94
31.14
31.19
31.67
32.20
32.90
33.25
33.53
33.87
34.05
34.16
34.18
36.93
37.37
38.59
38.62
38.88

42.18

A0 4n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

524
510
506
502
502
500
499
489
489
479
477
456
434
406
394
384
372
367
363
362
287
277
252
251
246
193

47N

Round

N

I T m I T I T

Date

17112116
16/12/17
18/06/16
16/10/16
05/11/16
30/10/16
16/10/16
19/11/16
13/03/16
25/10/15
30/09/17
21/11/15
2211114
24/01/15
26/10/14
23/03/14
20/12/14
27/10/113
18/01/14
23/11113
24/11112
28/10/12
26/02/12
17/03/13
13/05/12
21/01/12

AL 44

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Pl Palabi;a Al Alcaaiacalbiaa

Venue

Basildon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Luton
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 4
C Beds SS 2

3
Flitwick 4

4

4
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 2
C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3

.

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“49.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.51
31.19
30.23
30.93
30.66
30.71
30.73
30.66
30.59
30.94
31.67
31.14
32.90
33.87
32.20
33.25
33.53
34.16
34.18
34.05
38.62
36.93
37.37
38.88
38.59
42.18
43.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

510
477
524
489
502
500
499
502
506
489
456
479
406
372
434
394
384
363
362
367
251
287
277
246
252
193
179

Round

F

r r r M =mM I T @M ™M =m™m =m™m I T I I I

N

I I T I T I T

o/ 11/

Date

16/12/17
30/09/17
17/12/16
19/11/16
05/11/16
30/10/16
16/10/16
16/10/16
18/06/16
13/03/16
21/11/15
25/10/15
24/01/15
20/12/14
22/11/14
26/10/14
23/03/14
18/01/14
23/11113
27/10/113
17/03/13
2411112
28/10/12
13/05/12
26/02/12
21/01/112
26/11/11

FHLWICK DUIPHITIS UIUL UHAITIPIONSTIPS

Meet

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Diyyieswaue

Venue

Biggleswade
Flitwick
Basildon
Flitwick
Luton
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Pag§2/2

FHLWICK

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 2

4

3
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 3

4

3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



