Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
30.23	524	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Flitwick	3
30.51	510	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
30.59	506	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
30.66	502	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
30.66	502	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	2
30.71	500	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
30.73	499	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
30.93	489	Н	19/11/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
30.94	489	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
31.14	479	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
31.19	477	Н	30/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
31.67	456	Н	21/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
32.20	434	Н	22/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
32.90	406	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
33.25	394	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
33.53	384	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
33.87	372	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
34.05	367	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
34.16	363	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
34.18	362	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
36.93	287	Н	24/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
37.37	277	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
38.59	252	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
38.62	251	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
38.88	246	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
42.18	193	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
right 202	470	П	06/44/44	Eliterial Polahina Club Championahina	Disaloguada	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

FIILWICK

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.51	510	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
31.19	477	Н	30/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
30.23	524	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Flitwick	3
30.93	489	Н	19/11/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
30.66	502	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	2
30.71	500	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
30.73	499	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
30.66	502	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
30.59	506	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
30.94	489	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
31.67	456	Н	21/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
31.14	479	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
32.90	406	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
33.87	372	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
32.20	434	Н	22/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
33.25	394	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
33.53	384	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
34.16	363	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
34.18	362	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
34.05	367	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
38.62	251	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
36.93	287	Н	24/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
37.37	277	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
38.88	246	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
38.59	252	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
42.18	193	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
43.19	179	Н	26/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS